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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: World'sGreat Orchestras: London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra, England
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Light and bright
8.30 Classical Hour,
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session
5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Salute to the UnitedArmies: A Tribute to the Armiesof the United Nations
7.30. EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Mayfair Orchestra,"Music im the Air’ -Selection
(Hammerstein )
7.39 "Battle Honour: The Medi-
terranéan Fleet’’
7.53 Cheerful Songs: The BBCChorus conducted by ° Leslie
Woodgate (BBC programme)
8. 8 Masterpieces of Music, with
Thematic Illustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E..Gal--
way, Mus.D., :

Concerto No. 2 in B Flat Major,
Op. 19 (Beethoven)
8.48 Tudor Davies (tenor),
"Eleanore," "THou Art Risen,
My Beloved" (Coleridge-Taylor)
8.54 British Light Orchestra,
Minuet from ‘Samson,’ March
from "Hercules" (Handel)
9. 2 Newsree] and Commentary
9.26 Grand Dance Orchestra,
Merry Melodies (Roland)
9.31 ‘Jezebel’s. Daughter"
9.57 Reginald Foort (organ),"Student Prince" Selection
(Romberg)
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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DUNEDIN
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p.m. Variety0
0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
0
5
"The Woman in Black"
Variety

8.39 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)9.0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.45 "Starlight" (BBC produc-
tion)10.0 ‘Romany Spy"
10.16 Variety
10.30 Close down
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7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News9.15 A.C.E. Tatk: "Carrying
Jut the boctor’s Orders"
9.380 Current Ceiling Prices2.0 Lunch music (12.15. and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Kduec‘ational session
5. 0 Children’s session6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"7. 0 Salute to the United Armies
7.15 After dinner music
7.30 "The Indian Army": Pre-
pared by J. J. W. Pollard
7.45 Music of the Opera
8.30 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.42 "Holiday for Strings"8.45 "Amazing Adventures of
Ernest. Bliss"
9. 2 Newsreel with Commentary§.25 Orchestra Mascotte
9.30 "First Flights" (BBC pro-
gramme)
. 0 Close down

Monday. September I
B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy .
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices$45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 The Adventures of Jane
Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
mn)3. 0 or Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. © Hot Dates in History: Will
Rogers, Wiley Post6.15 London News
6.30 Long, hens Ago7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crossby7.30 Commando Story7.46 Dangerous Journey
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 War Correspondent: The
Hammer and the Fly8.20 Susan Lee8.45 Baffles9. 0 The Green Aroher
10. 0 One Man’s Family10.30 Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News

2 ipgas
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Emma
We Were Young
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister
Mid-day melody menu

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35
1. 0
1.15
2. 0
2.15
2.30
3. 0
4.30
5. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 5
cide
8.20
8.45
9. 0
10. 0
10.15

Shopping Reporter session
Mirthful mealtime music
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crossby
Commando Story
Nightcap Yarns
War Correspondent: Sui-
Lane
Susan Lee
Give It a Name Jackpots
The Door with Seven Locks
Charlie Chan
The Starlit Hour (RexWalden)

11. 0 London News
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12. 0

, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesEmma
Movie Magazine
How Green Was My Valley
Big SisterLunchtime Fare

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.356 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)1.15
2. 0
2.15
2.39

London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session

N
Py A Ever Young3.39
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Musical Programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
Down Melody LaneLondon News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie Everybody)

T.15 Officer Crossby7.30 Commando Story7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance8.5 War Correspondent: Musesolini’s Malta
8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Victory Song for To-day8.45 Pedlar’s Pack9.0 The Forger10. 0 Time Out with Allen Pree
cott
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show

ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Rebecca (final broadcast)10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Anne Stewart Talks
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Rita Entertains
4.30 The Health and Beautysession °

: The Children’s session
The Junior Quizz
Robinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green HornetCommando StoryWe Were Pri
Current Ceiling PricesWar Correspondent: Une
ed France
Susan Lee

8.45 ‘The Hunchback of Ben Ali
9. 0 Room 13
10. 0 Xavier Cugat and his Waledorf-Astoria Orchestra
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Mornin9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner Music
-15 London News

Hbebhee |Black Tulip
Emma
Bachelor’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee f

Fashion Commentary byusan9.0 The Forger ~-

9,30 Anne Stewart Talks
10. 0 Close down
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